113000079022

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500278102045

10/16/15--01008--021 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

UCT 19 2015

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp	orations		•	
Luxury Outd	oor Living, LLC	A Company of the Comp	nga menggapan di Matapada kecasar da kecasar da kecasar	दर्भ श्रीष्टात १५
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.		
	dence concerning this matter to		elik i Mali, kali ik Malaki iki kuda iki moto y	इत्याधार व्याप्त स्थानस्य
	Lawrence Galdonik			
		Name of Person		
	Luxury Outdoor Living, LL	С		
		Firm/Company	4-1	
هي ۾ روايو ۽ دوجي ريند جو ان د	11748 Montevista Rd.	a transferance	tije in Naj viste in Statisticke in dat in dit en j	बहुक शिकारी ए
		Address		
	Clermont, FL 34711			
	lmg@liro.us	City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific	ZOUS OCT	•
			Name of the second of the seco	ବ୍ୟୁତ୍ତର କି.କି.ମ -
Lawrence Go	ncerning this matter, please cal	at (352) 536-4 Area Code Daytime	216 SEE. FL	
Name of I	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number 2	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:	were the company of the work	rusi i maj na primje <mark>njenika</mark> sili Asale izvistici.	eg was en en en
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

TO:

Registration Section

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Luxury Outdoor Living LLC							
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our i Liability Company)	<u>records.)</u> Nacional Aliabana de la composición del la composición del composición del composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composici					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L13060079622</u> .	were filed on $\frac{6/3/1}{}$	3 and assigned					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:							
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	rango em gamentalago an korpo em ango espesia.					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."					
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	11748 Montevista Rd.						
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Clermont, FL 34711						
		ZOUS SELIC					
. The decrease of the parameters of the χ -the χ -the constant χ -the constant χ							
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	11748 Montevista Rd.	ASS.					
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Clermont, FL 34711	SET OF THE					
		925					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on our re	ecords, enter the name of the n					
registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>e</u> :	And the secretary of the second section					
Name of New Registered Agent:	·						
New Registered Office Address:	•						
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street address					
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street	address					
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street	, Florida Zip Code					

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Address** Type of Action **Title** Name _□ Add ☐ Change □ Add Remove _□ Change □ Add Remove FLORIDA ☐ Change □ Add The Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Change

member or authorized r	representative of a member	e proportion de la companya de la c La companya de la companya de	i an a gamilai a ri
.,			
			 ,
date, but not an	effective time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the earlie	er of:
meet the applicable st	e of filing or more than 90 days attatutory filing requirements,	this date will not be liste	ed as the
ng:	(0	ptional)	0000 (0)(1)
<u> </u>		DA O	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e Austria Superior Superior	STA.	ייי ל
	e de tempera Sago	22 5 11	7
		OCT I	₹ #å € 3
		TALLEC T	1
		The state of the s	
		n galantin di Separa da di di danci della di	e un qui se prima dell'esc
			
	er i per la primer de les Reis de la reses.	KEN ASSESSAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	ंस्थ प्यक्त शिक्र
	r vi i vi i vi i vi Navi i Navi	the self-frequency energy and	'सर दरम्' ^{द्रा} च
_		1,11,11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1.11 1	and the second of the second o

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00